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1 50369 Investors Title Ins Co Title NC 43,162,305 41,956,847 1,599,355 817,460 24.5% 24.5%
2 50229 Chicago Title Ins Co Title NE 30,270,196 28,747,299 2,149,888 2,284,129 17.1% 41.6%
3 50814 First Amer Title Ins Co Title NE 30,046,942 29,117,977 5,074,603 6,158,558 17.0% 58.6%
4 51586 Fidelity Natl Title Ins Co Title CA 15,818,608 15,924,092 2,200,219 1,644,654 9.0% 67.6%
5 50520 Old Republic Natl Title Ins Co Title FL 15,121,114 15,061,126 1,141,570 1,329,066 8.6% 76.2%
6 51152 WFG Natl Title Ins Co Title SC 12,449,156 11,651,916 344,413 458,315 7.1% 83.2%
7 50130 North Amer Title Ins Co Title CA 8,941,897 8,434,440 148,860 200,594 5.1% 88.3%
8 50121 Stewart Title Guar Co Title TX 7,994,604 8,035,233 974,100 1,102,422 4.5% 92.8%
9 50083 Commonwealth Land Title Ins Co Title NE 7,932,508 7,948,996 491,961 362,917 4.5% 97.3%
10 50050 Westcor Land Title Ins Co Title CA 2,063,079 1,848,454 1,753 5,000 1.2% 98.5%
11 51020 National Title Ins Of NY Inc Title NY 1,659,038 1,582,443 17,375 6,046 0.9% 99.4%
12 50026 Premier Land Title Ins Co Title TX 621,761 618,679 0 0 0.4% 99.8%
13 50016 Title Resources Guar Co Title TX 256,130 283,160 -5,822 -5,825 0.1% 99.9%
14 12309 Alliant Natl Title Ins Co Inc Title CO 140,089 131,125 0 0 0.1% 100.0%
15 51632 EnTitle Ins Co Title OH 30,121 27,511 163 702 0.0% 100.0%
16 50440 Real Advantage Title Ins Co Title CA 750 716 0 0 0.0% 100.0%

ALL OTHERS 0 344,414 -3,413 -116,535 0.0% 100.0%
TOTAL 176,508,298 171,714,428 14,135,025 14,247,503 100.0%

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2016
NORTH CAROLINA PROPERTY AND CASUALTY - TITLE BUSINESS
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2016 Title. Title 12309 Alliant Natl Title Ins Co Inc Title CO 140,089 131,125 0 0 0.1%
2016 Title. Title 50229 Chicago Title Ins Co Title NE 30,270,196 28,747,299 2,149,888 2,284,129 17.1%
2016 Title. Title 50083 Commonwealth Land Title Ins Co Title NE 7,932,508 7,948,996 491,961 362,917 4.5%
2016 Title. Title 51632 EnTitle Ins Co Title OH 30,121 27,511 163 702 0.0%
2016 Title. Title 51586 Fidelity Natl Title Ins Co Title CA 15,818,608 15,924,092 2,200,219 1,644,654 9.0%
2016 Title. Title 51624 First Amer Title Guar Co Title TX 0 273,594 0 0 0.0%
2016 Title. Title 50814 First Amer Title Ins Co Title NE 30,046,942 29,117,977 5,074,603 6,158,558 17.0%
2016 Title. Title 50369 Investors Title Ins Co Title NC 43,162,305 41,956,847 1,599,355 817,460 24.5%
2016 Title. Title 50377 National Investors Title Ins Co Title TX 0 19,782 0 0 0.0%
2016 Title. Title 51020 National Title Ins Of NY Inc Title NY 1,659,038 1,582,443 17,375 6,046 0.9%
2016 Title. Title 50130 North Amer Title Ins Co Title CA 8,941,897 8,434,440 148,860 200,594 5.1%
2016 Title. Title 50520 Old Republic Natl Title Ins Co Title FL 15,121,114 15,061,126 1,141,570 1,329,066 8.6%
2016 Title. Title 50026 Premier Land Title Ins Co Title TX 621,761 618,679 0 0 0.4%
2016 Title. Title 50440 Real Advantage Title Ins Co Title CA 750 716 0 0 0.0%
2016 Title. Title 50792 Southern Title Ins Corp Title VA 0 51,038 -3,413 -116,535 0.0%
2016 Title. Title 50121 Stewart Title Guar Co Title TX 7,994,604 8,035,233 974,100 1,102,422 4.5%
2016 Title. Title 50016 Title Resources Guar Co Title TX 256,130 283,160 -5,822 -5,825 0.1%
2016 Title. Title 50050 Westcor Land Title Ins Co Title CA 2,063,079 1,848,454 1,753 5,000 1.2%
2016 Title. Title 51152 WFG Natl Title Ins Co Title SC 12,449,156 11,651,916 344,413 458,315 7.1%

2016 Title. Title TOTAL Title 176,508,298 171,714,428 14,135,025 14,247,503 100.0%

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2016
NORTH CAROLINA PROPERTY AND CASUALTY - TITLE BUSINESS
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